:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9245867

Jun 07, 2024 - 15:37 (UTC)

In epoch 288,933 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1261288 - 0.018360509 ETH®
69.47 USD

2 1261289 - 0.018385462 ETH®
69.57 USD

3 1261290 - 0.018537165 ETH®
70.14 USD

4 1261291 - 0.018553328 ETH®
70.20 USD

S 1261292 - 0.018506201 ETH®
70.02 USD

6 1261293 - 0.018473014 ETH®
69.90 USD

7 1261294 - 0.018544141 ETH®
70.17 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9245867
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/288933
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1261288
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1261289
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1261290
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1261291
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1261292
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1261293
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1261294

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1261295

1261296

1261297

1261298

1261299

1261300

1261301

1261302

1261303

Validator Id

153587

Amount

- 0.018472152
69.89 USD

- 0.063308815
239.55 USD

- 0.018546225
70.17 USD

- 0.018494407
69.98 USD

- 0.018513862
70.05 USD

- 0.018527487
70.10 USD

- 0.018546653
70.18 USD

- 0.018451087
69.81 USD

- 0.018418202
69.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.044787542
169.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1261295
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1261296
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1261297
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1261298
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1261299
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1261300
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1261301
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1261302
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1261303
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/153587

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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